
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2020-2021 

BUS ROUTE #3 PM 
Monday - Friday 

1:20 Pick Up @ Wheatland El 

1:30 Pick Up @ Bear River 

1:38 3493 Spenceville Rd 

1:40 3473 Spenceville Rd 

1:47 Witchita 

1:50 Kapaka 

1:52 7691 CFW Rd 

1:56 Nisenan 

1:59 Eric Ln 

 

 

Tuesday - Friday 

2:50 Pick Up @ Bear River 

3:03 Leave Bear River 

3:15 7422 CFW Rd 

3:20 CFW Rd & Witchita 

3:23 CFW RD & Kapaka 

3:27 Nisenan (if parents did not meet you at storage shed) 

3:37 Eric Ln 

 

Parents picking students up from the bus stop must arrive 5 minutes before the bus arrival.   

 

**REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY THE BUS DRIVER 


